
UNIVERSAL ACCESS AND SERVICE FUND

NOTICE OF AWARDED TENDERS

A.UASF/PT/003/2021.2022

Tender Title
Supply and Installation of Integrated FM Transmitter Systems for Mabutsane, 
 Malau, Senyamadi and Phitshane-Molopo Sites

Open Domestic Bidding 

Motlhaloga Investments (Pty) Ltd

P3 364 646.11 (VAT Inclusive)

Three (3) years

Method of Procurement

Company Awarded
Contract Amount

Contract Period

B.UASF/PT/004/2021.2022

Tender Title
Supply, Installation and Commissioning of ICT Equipment at Fifty-Nine (59) 
Government Primary Schools in Kweneng District for  Ministry of Basic Education 
(MoBE) and Universal Access and Service Fund (UASF)

Open Domestic Bidding Method of Procurement

The following are companies awarded tender UASF/PT/004/2021.2022:

Part Bidder

Flake Giants Holdings (Pty) Ltd

Pro-Tech Enterprise (Pty) Ltd

Cognate IV (Pty) Ltd

Raed Technologies (Pty) Ltd

HardPro (Pty) Ltd

Empire Synergy (Pty) Ltd

Contract Amount (VAT Inclusive)

P2 177 982.54

P2 651 583.00

P2 430 245.50

P2 653 258.85

P2 265 130.98

P2 232 268.20

1

2

3

4

5

6


