# **PUBLIC NOTICE**



## UNIVERSAL ACCESS AND SERVICE FUND

## NOTICE OF AWARDED TENDERS

### A.UASF/PT/003/2021.2022

Tender Title	Supply and Installation of Integrated FM Transmitter Systems for Mabutsane, Malau, Senyamadi and Phitshane-Molopo Sites	
Method of Procurement	Open Domestic Bidding	
Company Awarded	Motlhaloga Investments (Pty) Ltd	
Contract Amount	P3 364 646.11 (VAT Inclusive)	
Contract Period	Three (3) years	

### B.UASF/PT/004/2021.2022

Tender Title	Supply, Installation and Commissioning of ICT Equipment at Fifty-Nine (59) Government Primary Schools in Kweneng District for Ministry of Basic Education (MoBE) and Universal Access and Service Fund (UASF)
Method of Procurement	Open Domestic Bidding

The following are companies awarded tender UASF/PT/004/2021.2022:

Part	Bidder	Contract Amount (VAT Inclusive)
1	Flake Giants Holdings (Pty) Ltd	P2 177 982.54
2	Pro-Tech Enterprise (Pty) Ltd	P2 651 583.00
3	Cognate IV (Pty) Ltd	P2 430 245.50
4	Raed Technologies (Pty) Ltd	P2 653 258.85
5	HardPro (Pty) Ltd	P2 265 130.98
б	Empire Synergy (Pty) Ltd	P2 232 268.20

Imagine the world without order Imagine Botswana without BOCRA



PLOT 50671 INDEPENDENCE AVENUE PRIVATE BAG 00495, GABORONE, BOTSWANA TEL: +267 3957755 FAX: +267 3957976 info@bocra.org.bw | www.bocra.org.bw

**REGULATORY AUTHORITY** 

BOTSWANA COMMUNICATIONS